Cameron Park Community Services District 2502 Country Club Drive Cameron Park, CA 95682



## Fire and Emergency Services Committee Tuesday, October 4, 2022

## Cameron Park Community Services District 2502 Country Club Drive Cameron Park, CA 95682

## Agenda

Members: Chair, Director Eric Aiston (EA) & Vice Chair, Director Sidney Bazett (SB)
Alternate, Director Felicity Wood Carlson (FWC)

Staff: General Manager André Pichly, Chief Dusty Martin

## **CANCELLED**

The next regular meeting of the Fire and Emergency Services Committee will be on Tuesday, November 1, 2022